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Cto. Galego de Natación Júnior e Absoluto de Verán
Ourense, Rosario Dueñas, 1 - 3/7/2022, P50 Elec.

Prueba 9 Fem., 100m Mariposa Absoluto Femenino
01/07/2022 - 11:30 Resultados Prelim
RG 1:02.44 , GOMEZ CORTES, BEATRIZ GALAICO 28/06/2013
RC 1:02.44 , GOMEZ CORTES, BEATRIZ GALAICO 28/06/2013

Clasificación AN Tiempo ABSO JUNI

Junior Femenino

1. LEMOS FERNANDEZ, Iria 06 C. N. PONTEAREAS 1:04.92 - 19,00 A
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:04.92 34.22

2. RODRÍGUEZ ALONSO, Julia 05 RCN VIGO 1:05.75 - 16,00 A
3. IBAÑEZ JIMENO, Andrea 06 C. N. RIVEIRA 1:11.20 - 14,00 B

50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:11.20 38.05

4. GONZALEZ COVELO, Uxia 06 C. N. PONTEAREAS 1:12.09 - 13,00 B
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:12.09 38.77

5. VILARNOVO SUÁREZ, Noelia 06 S. DEP. BOIRO 1:13.04 - 12,00 B
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:13.04 38.85

6. ROMANELLI LONGO, Lucia 06 A. D. FOGAR 1:13.36 - 11,00
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:13.36 39.07

7. PEDREIRA GALEGO, Xiana 06 A. D. FOGAR 1:13.76 - 10,00
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:13.76 40.18

8. CONS GESTIDO, Victoria Anna 05 RCN VIGO 1:14.75 - 9,00
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:14.75 41.42

9. OZORES CHOUZA, Lara 06 S. DEP. BOIRO 1:15.12 - 8,00
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:15.12 40.68

10. VARELA PASANDÍN, Lucía 05 C. N. ARTEIXO 1:16.92 - -
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:16.92 40.87

11. VILA RAMÍREZ, Noa 06 RCN VIGO 1:17.66 - -
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:17.66 41.38

12. GARCÍA NAYA, Irene 06 C. N. ARTEIXO 1:18.29 - -
50m: 36.99 36.99 100m: 1:18.29 41.30

13. TEIJEIRO SABORIDO, Cayetana 06 VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 1:19.04 - -
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:19.04 41.16

Absoluto Femenino

1. LEMOS FERNANDEZ, Iria 06 C. N. PONTEAREAS 1:04.92 - 19,00 A
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:04.92 34.22

2. MARIN MARTINEZ, Rosalia 04 C. N. CORUÑA 1:05.73 - - A
3. RODRÍGUEZ ALONSO, Julia 05 RCN VIGO 1:05.75 - 16,00 A
4. FRANCO CAL, Alba 91 C. FLUVIAL LUGO 1:06.23 - - A

50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:06.23 35.08

5. GÓMEZ MESÍAS, Alba 00 C. N. ARTEIXO 1:06.77 - - A
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:06.77 34.57

6. ALCALDE MAHIA, Ariadna 04 C. N. CORUÑA 1:07.96 - - A
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:07.96 36.17

7. RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Nina 02 VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 1:09.14 - - A
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:09.14 36.99
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Cto. Galego de Natación Júnior e Absoluto de Verán
Ourense, Rosario Dueñas, 1 - 3/7/2022, P50 Elec.

Prueba 9, Fem., 100m Mariposa, Prelim, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo ABSO JUNI

8. SUAREZ DOSIL, Claudia 07 C. N. Culleredo 1:10.43 - - A
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:10.43 37.61

9. IBAÑEZ JIMENO, Andrea 06 C. N. RIVEIRA 1:11.20 - 14,00 B
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:11.20 38.05

10. HERMIDA ALONSO, Antia 08 C. N. MOS 1:12.06 - - B
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:12.06 38.73

11. DIAZ DOPICO, Sabela 02 C. N. FERROL 1:12.07 - - B
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:12.07 38.73

12. GONZALEZ COVELO, Uxia 06 C. N. PONTEAREAS 1:12.09 - 13,00 B
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:12.09 38.77

13. CHANS FANEGO, Paula 03 C. N. FERROL 1:12.32 - - B
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:12.32 38.39

14. GONZALEZ COVELO, Iria 04 C. N. PONTEAREAS 1:12.41 - - B
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:12.41 39.76

15. VILLA MARTINEZ, Anne 03 PABELLON OURENSE1:12.59 - - B
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:12.59 38.22

16. VILARNOVO SUÁREZ, Noelia 06 S. DEP. BOIRO 1:13.04 - 12,00 B
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:13.04 38.85

17. BALADO PENA, Celtia 07 C. MARINA FERROL 1:13.11 1,00 -
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:13.11 39.42

18. ROMANELLI LONGO, Lucia 06 A. D. FOGAR 1:13.36 - 11,00
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:13.36 39.07

19. PEDREIRA GALEGO, Xiana 06 A. D. FOGAR 1:13.76 - 10,00
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:13.76 40.18

20. CONS GESTIDO, Victoria Anna 05 RCN VIGO 1:14.75 - 9,00
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:14.75 41.42

21. MARTINEZ ZABALA, Sunai 07 PABELLON OURENSE1:15.01 - -
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:15.01 39.50

22. OZORES CHOUZA, Lara 06 S. DEP. BOIRO 1:15.12 - 8,00
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:15.12 40.68

23. VARELA PASANDÍN, Lucía 05 C. N. ARTEIXO 1:16.92 - -
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:16.92 40.87

24. VILA RAMÍREZ, Noa 06 RCN VIGO 1:17.66 - -
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:17.66 41.38

25. CASTRO DIAZ, Iria 03 C. N. PORTAMIÑA 1:18.12 - -
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:18.12 41.50

26. GARCÍA NAYA, Irene 06 C. N. ARTEIXO 1:18.29 - -
50m: 36.99 36.99 100m: 1:18.29 41.30

27. TEIJEIRO SABORIDO, Cayetana 06 VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 1:19.04 - -
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:19.04 41.16

Baja enf. CARRASCO BOUZAMAYOR, Sabela 08 C. N. FERROL - -
Baja enf. GARCIA SILVA, Antia 98 C. N. GALAICO - -


